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Nome
THANOS
ELEGANTE
NITRO
ZEUS
DIVINO
AGUIA
ELITE
CAPITAO
PIRATA
HOROS
WOLVERINE
TROVAO
CAPITAO DO MATO
SUPREMO
THOR

Anilha
035473
038492
025770
020771
037617
012555
023283
007710
025999
038472
013658
073914
030968
028674
029224

CANARIO DA TERRA 21/11/2021

Dono
DENILSON
FABIO
JEAN
HEIZER
MAIKE
CLAUDINEI
ODAIR
FABIO
LUIZ ANDRE
GILBERTO
ANDERSON
INACIO
BRUNO
KLEITON
ROBERTO

Cidade
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL

CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL

CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
GUAPORE

10/15 min
0/113
0/112
0/108
0/99
0/99
0/93
0/80
0/77
0/76
0/70
0/65
0/59
0/57
0/30

0/2

ADCC

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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